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MPW RUN SCHEDULE 2026



MPW RUN SCHEDULE 2026

Technology Month Run Foundry ref Reserve before Signed quote/PO before Dry run GDS Final GDS Tape-out Estimated shipment date*

FlexIC Gen 3 April 10135 FLEXIC07 Tue 27-Jan Tue 10-Feb Tue 24-Feb Thu 12-Mar Tue 17-Mar Mon 11-May

FlexIC Gen 3 November 10136 FLEXIC08 Mon 04-May Mon 18-May Mon 01-Jun Wed 17-Jun Mon 22-Jun Mon 17-Aug

FlexIC Gen 3 March 10137 FLEXIC09 Mon 07-Sep Mon 21-Sep Mon 05-Oct Wed 21-Oct Mon 26-Oct Mon 21-Dec



Questions?

Contact our teams through a portal support case:

Support Tape-out For support on the tape-out submission

Support SalesOps
For support on portal, quotations, export 

documents, purchase orders, and design registration 

questions



 December 1, 2025: Release of v1.0 2025

Release notes



THE ACCESS POINT FOR

ELECTRONICS CIRCUITS AND SMART SYSTEMS
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